
Pos.

11

1

2

3

4

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

NF

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

St.Nr.

3

9

1

6

88

78

61

33

55

66

31

80

79

77

52

44

Vorname

Wolfgang Büttner

Martin Patzelt

Karl Seipel

Hubert Gass

Maik Kaltenberg

Anton Kutter

Kai Noggosek

Hans-Heinrich Feller

Ronald Braun

Bernd Bücher

Arno Lederer

Hans-Peter Merkel

Karl-Heinz Grünewald

Clemens Anderlitschka

Rolf Nockemann

Robert Löw

Nachname

, MCV Rhein-Main/DMV

, Sulzbach

, MSC Aufenau/DMV

, Künzell DMV

,.MX Classic Racing

, Weißenhorn

,.Uckersdorf

, MSC Meckbach/DMV

, MSC Michelb.Hütte/DMV

, MSC Michelb.Hütte/DMV

, MGSV Kassel

, MSC Reicholzheim

, MSC Hennweiler

, AMC Langgöns/DMV

, Wuppertal

, AMC Butzbach

Abstand

-

2 Runden

+57.883

+30.365

-

+9.828

+32.870

1 Runde

1 Runde

+5.369

+38.237

+26.932

3 Runden

+28.616

1 Runde

-

Gesamtzeit

15:22.280

14:06.773

15:04.656

15:35.021

13:15.863

13:25.691

13:58.561

13:43.477

13:25.224

13:30.593

14:08.830

14:35.762

13:47.388

14:16.004

13:52.677

3:43.556

Beste Zeit.

2:05.435

2:43.990

2:09.844

2:49.766

1:49.147

1:50.263

1:54.227

2:14.452

2:34.079

2:22.717

2:13.337

2:31.244

10:11.185

9:55.958

-.---

-.---

Fahrzeug

Husquarna 250 (1964)

Maico MC 400 (1969)

Kawa KX 250 (1968)

Yamaha 400

Maico MC 490 (1981)

Honda CR 250

Yamaha TT 500 (1978)

Maico 440 (1981)

Maico MC 490 (1981)

Maico 250 (1981)

Maico MC 250 (1983)

Maico MC 440 (1980)

Kramer LR 250 (1979)

Maico MC 400 (1981)

Maico 250 Alpha1 (1983)

Runden

6

4

4

4

6

6

6

5

4

4

4

4

1

1

0

0

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung

+9.828

Durchschn.Geschw.

42,068

Beste Rundenzeit

1:49.147

Beste Geschw.

51,124

Beste Runde von
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Lizensiert für Hessen-Cup

Hessen-Cup Laubus-Eschbach 05./06.4.2008
Classic+Twinshock

1. Lauf - 10 min.+ 2 R.[r1]

Rennen (6 Runden)

Laubus-Eschbach 1,550 Km

06.04.2008 12:00

Moto-Cross Hessen-Cup
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